Contact Details

D Mr D Mrs D Ms D Miss D Dr Prof

First Name
Position
Phone

Organisation name (for invoicing purposes)
Organisation name (for marketing purposes if different to

above)

Postal /billing
Address

Partnership Categories

Platinum Partnership
Gold Partnership
Silver Partnership

Bronze Partnership

Education
Breakfast Seminar

World of Wounds Theatre
Presentation

Pre-conference Workshop
Post-conference Technical Tour
Keynote Speaker Sponsor
Partner Program Speaker Fee

Networking

Awards Dinner Table
Sponsorship (table of 10)
Welcome Reception (non-
pharma/device sponsors only)
Delegate Experience

Conference App

Delegate Lanyards

Coffee Cart

Branding and Advertising
Exhibition Entrance Feature

Registration Foyer Welcome
Banner

Conference Pillar Wrap
Exhibition floor decal

App Advertisement

19

Surname
Email
Mobile
City
State
Postcode
Country
Investment amount
Non-corporate partner

$99,000

$66,000

$33,000

$16,500

Investment amount
Non-corporate partner

$12,1700
$10,450

$9,350

$8,250

$18,000
$1,500 (per speaker)

$1,900

$8,500

$8,800
$9,350
$11,000

$8,800
$9,900

$4,400
$3,300
$3,300

Investment amount
Corporate partner
$90,000

$60,000
$30,000
$15,000

Investment amount
Corporate partner

$11,000
$9,500

$8,500

$7,500

$18,000
$1,500 (per speaker)

$1,900

$8,500

$8,000
$8,500
$10,000

$8,000
$9,000

$4,000
$3,000
$3,000

Wounds 2026 Sponsorship Prospectus

Oo00oan0

OO0000 OO0 0O 0O O0O00O000



EDM Banner - pre-conference $3,300 $3,000 O
EDM Advertorial - pre- $4,400 $4,000 O
conference
EDM Banner Daily News - $3,300 $3,000 D
during

Shell-scheme $6,700 incl GST $6,300 incl GST

9sgm

Space only $6,400 incl GST $6,000 incl GST

9 sgm

D My signature below confirms my application to partner the Wounds Australia Conference 2026. Understand and
agreement to the terms and coniditions of partnering or exhibiting with the meeting are assumed with receipt of
your completed and signed application to partner or exhibit.

Full name

Signature

Date Insert TOTAL amount payable
AUD inc GST:

[0 Please tick if you do NOT wish to recieve congress updates via email.
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