APPLICATION FORM

Contact Details					
Mr Mrs Ms Miss Dr Prof					
First Name			Surname		
Position			Email		
Phone			Mobile		
Organisation name (for invoicing purposes)					
Organisation name (for marketing purposes if different to					
above)					
			City		
Postal /billing			State		
Address			Postcode		
			Country		

Partnership Categories	Investment amount Non-corporate partner	Investment amount Corporate partner		
Platinum Partnership	\$99,000	\$90,000		
Gold Partnership	\$66,000	\$60,000		
Silver Partnership	\$33,000	\$30,000		
Bronze Partnership	\$16,500	\$15,000		
	Investment amount Non-corporate partner	Investment amount Corporate partner		
Education				
Breakfast Seminar	\$12,100	\$11,000		
World of Wounds Theatre Presentation	\$10,450	\$9,500		
Pre-conference Workshop	\$9,350	\$8,500		
Post-conference Technical Tour	\$8,250	\$7,500		
Keynote Speaker Sponsor	\$18,000	\$18,000		
Partner Program Speaker Fee	\$1,500 (per speaker)	\$1,500 (per speaker)		
Networking				
Awards Dinner Table Sponsorship (table of 10)	\$1,900	\$1,900		
Welcome Reception (non- pharma/device sponsors only)	\$8,500	\$8,500		
Delegate Experience				
Conference App	\$8,800	\$8,000		
Delegate Lanyards	\$9,350	\$8,500		
Coffee Cart	\$11,000	\$10,000		
Branding and Advertising				
Exhibition Entrance Feature	\$8,800	\$8,000		
Registration Foyer Welcome Banner	\$9,900	\$9,000		
Conference Pillar Wrap	\$4,400	\$4,000		
Exhibition floor decal	\$3,300	\$3,000		
App Advertisement	\$3,300	\$3,000		

	Investment amount Non-corporate partner	Investment amount Corporate partner
EDM Banner – pre-conference	\$3,300	\$3,000
EDM Advertorial – pre- conference	\$4,400	\$4,000
EDM Banner Daily News – during	\$3,300	\$3,000

Booth type	Booth #	Number of booth/ sqm required	Investment amount Non-corporate partner	Investment amount Corporate partner	Total
Shell-scheme 9sqm			\$6,700 incl GST	\$6,300 incl GST	
Space only 9 sqm			\$6,400 incl GST	\$6,000 incl GST	

Declaration						
	My signature below confirms my application to partner the Wounds Australia Conference 2026. Understand and agreement to the terms and coniditions of partnering or exhibiting with the meeting are assumed with receipt of your completed and signed application to partner or exhibit.					
Full	Full name					
Signature						
Date			Insert TOTAL amount payable AUD inc GST:			

Please tick if you do ${\bf NOT}$ wish to recieve congress updates via email.